
Year Year
Graduate: Graduate:
Undergraduate: Undergraduate:

Employees Employees

Year
Graduate:
Undergraduate:
Employees

Year
Graduate:
Undergraduate:
Employees

Center City
2021

19
187

5

Strayer University Full- Time Equivalent of Students and Employees 

2021
14

123
9

Lower Bucks County

Delaware County
2021

19
119

4

Allentown Campus
2021

13
125

N/A - no on-ground operations 
since March 2020; pandemic 

response


