Strayer University Full- Time Equivalent of Students and Employees

	Allentown Campus
Year	2021
Graduate:	13
Undergraduate:	125
	N/A - no on-ground operations since March 2020; pandemic
Employees	response

	Center City
Year	2021
Graduate:	19
Undergraduate:	187
	_
Employees	5

	Delaware County
Year	2021
Graduate:	19
Undergraduate:	119
Employees	4

	Lower Bucks County
Year	2021
Graduate:	14
Undergraduate:	123
Employees	9